ED-HMI3630-101C
Datasheet
by EDA Technology Co., Ltd
built: 2024-11-27
10.1-inch Industrial HMI Based on Raspberry Pi CM5
10.1" TFT, resolution 1280x800, multi-point capacitive touch screen
Broadcom BCM2712, quad-core Arm Cortex-A76 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC
@ 2GHz

100~240VAC to12VDC/2A Adapter, with UK
AC plug,5.5mm DC plug
Ordering Code
Optional Accessory
ED-HMI3630-101C
Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
Web: www.edatec.cn
| Phone: +86-15921483028(China) | +86-18217351262(Overseas)
Model Description Picture
ED-PSU1202-US
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with US
AC plug,5.5mm DC plug
ED-PSU1202-AU
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with AU
AC plug,5.5mm DC plug
ED-PSU1202-EU
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with EU
AC plug,5.5mm DC plug
NOTE: Each model contains only one of the UK, US, AU and EU plugs.
1 x ED-HMI3630-101C Unit
1 x Mounting Kit (including 4 x buckles, 4xM4*10 screws and 4xM4*16 screws)
[Wi-Fi/BT Version - optional] 1 x 2.4GHz/5GHz Wi-Fi/BT Antenna
[4G Version - optional] 1 x 4G/LTE Antenna
Packing List
•
•
•
•
ED-HMI3630-101C
Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
Web: www.edatec.cn
| Phone: +86-15921483028(China) | +86-18217351262(Overseas)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
EDATEC:
  ED-HMI3632-101C-10832-4EU-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10832-4EU-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10832-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-
10832-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10832-4US-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10832-4US-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10432-4US-S  ED-
HMI3632-101C-10432-4US-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10432-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10432-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10432-
4EU-S  ED-HMI3632-101C-10432-4EU-S